ACHIEVE 2025 FEE SCHEDULE - TERM THREE/FOUR

RECREATIONAL PROGRAM
*co. refers to a parent/guardian
AGE GROUP CLASS
BABY & CO. PLAY & EXPLORE
(0-1 YEARS) MUSIC & MOVEMENT
TODDLER & CO. | PLAY & EXPLORE
(1-2 YEARS) MUSIC & MOVEMENT
PETITE PLAY & EXPLORE
(2-3 YEARS) MUSIC & MOVEMENT
MINI PLAY & EXPLORE
(3-5 YEARS) MUSIC & MOVEMENT
JUNIOR SCHOOL = SPEECH & DRAMA
(5-10 YEARS) DANCE COMBO CLASS (JAZZ / HIP HOP)
SENIOR SCHOOL = SPEECH & DRAMA
(11+ YEARS) DANCE COMBO CLASS (JAZZ / HIP HOP / LYRICAL

/ CONTEMPORARY)

CORE PROGRAM (FOUNDATION AND EXTENSION)

AGE GROUP

PETITE
(2-3 YEARS)

MINI
(3-5 YEARS)

JUNIOR
(5-8 YEARS)

JUNIOR BOYS
CREW
(5-8 YEARS)

INTERMEDIATE
(7-11 YEARS)

CLASS

JAZZ / BALLET / TAP INTRODUCTION
SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE
PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE PETITE AGE GROUP)

JAZZ

BALLET

TAP

HIP HOP

CHEER / ACROBATICS

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE
PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE MINI AGE GROUP)

JAZZ
BALLET / PBT

LYRICAL

TAP

HIP HOP

CHEER

ACROBATICS

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE
PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE JUNIOR AGE GROUP)

BOYS HIP HOP CREW
BOYS STREET TAP CREW
BOYS CREW PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES THE TWO JUNIOR BOYS CREW CLASSES LISTED ABOVE PLUS THE
CHOICE OF ONE JUNIOR MAINSTREAM CLASS)

JAZZ

BALLET / PBT

PRE-POINTE / POINTE
LYRICAL / CONTEMPORARY

DURATION

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
45
45
45
45

DURATION

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30

45
45
30
30
30
30
45
45

30
30

45
45
30
45

2025 TERM FEE

(Incl. GST)
$ 65.00
$100.00
$ 65.00
$100.00
$ 65.00
$100.00
$ 65.00
$100.00
$175.00
$175.00
$180.00
$180.00

2025 TERM FEE

(Incl. GST)
$ 155.00
$ 155.00
$295.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$495.00

$175.00
$175.00
$160.00
$ 160.00
$ 160.00
$160.00
$175.00
$175.00
$795.00

$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$375.00

$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$ 180.00
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INTERMEDIATE
/PRE-SENIOR

BOYS CREW
(7-13 YEARS)

PRE-SENIOR
(11-13 YEARS)

SENIOR
(13-18 YEARS)

PRE-
PROFESSIONAL
(16+ years)

PERFORMANCE
TEAMS

(Audition Only)
EXAM CLASSES

TAP

HIP HOP

CHEER

FOUNDATION ACROBATICS

EXTENSION ACROBATICS (INVITATION ONLY)

STRETCH & STRENGTH
SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE
PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP)

BOYS HIP HOP CREW
BOYS STREET TAP CREW
BOYS CREW PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES THE TWO INTERMEDIATE/PRE-SENIOR BOYS CREW CLASSES LISTED
ABOVE PLUS THE CHOICE OF ONE INTERMEDIATE/PRE-SENIOR MAINSTREAM

CLASS)

JAZZ

BALLET / PBT
POINTE

LYRICAL
CONTEMPORARY
TAP

HIP HOP

CHEER

FOUNDATION ACROBATICS

EXTENSION ACROBATICS (INVITATION ONLY)
STRETCH & STRENGTH

TRICKS & TECHNIQUE

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE
PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE PRE-SENIOR AGE GROUP)

JAZZ

CABARET

BALLET / PBT

POINTE

LYRICAL

CONTEMPORARY

TAP

HIP HOP

CHEER

FOUNDATION ACROBATICS
EXTENSION ACROBATICS (INVITATION ONLY)
STRETCH & STRENGTH

TRICKS & TECHNIQUE

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE
PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE SENIOR AGE GROUP)
STRETCH & STRENGTH

TRICKS & TECHNIQUE

DANCE REPERTOIRE

PACKAGE DEAL

(INCLUDES ALL CLASSES LISTED IN THE PRE-PROFESSIONAL AGE GROUP)
6 & UNDER PERFORMANCE TEAM

10 & UNDER PERFORMANCE TEAM

15 & UNDER PERFORMANCE TEAM

GRADE 2 JAZZ EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 8)
GRADE 4 JAZZ EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 10)

45
30
60
75
75
30

60

30
30

45
45
30
45
45
45
30

60
75
75
30
30
60

45
30
45
30
45
45
45
30
60
75
75
30
30
60

30
30
60

30
45
45

30
45
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$180.00
$170.00
$195.00
$200.00
$200.00
$170.00
$195.00
$895.00

$150.00
$150.00
$375.00

$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$170.00

$195.00
$200.00
$200.00
$170.00
$170.00
$195.00
$950.00

$180.00
$170.00
$180.00
$170.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$195.00
$200.00
$200.00
$170.00
$170.00
$195.00
$950.00

$170.00
$170.00
$195.00
$350.00

$ 165.00
$195.00
$195.00
$175.00
$ 190.00
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GRADE 6 JAZZ EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 13) 45 $190.00
GRADE 8 JAZZ EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 15) 45 $190.00
GRADE 2 BALLET EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 8) 30 $175.00
GRADE 4 BALLET EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 10) 45 $190.00
SUB-ELEMENTARY BALLET EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 13) 45 $190.00
GRADE 3 TAP EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 10) 45 $190.00
GRADE 6 TAP EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 13) 45 $190.00
GRADE 8 TAP EXAM (MINIMUM AGE 15) 45 $190.00
EXAM PACKAGE DEAL - $490.00
(INCLUDES THREE EXAM CLASSES)

ADULT FITNESS (6 week pass) 45 $100.00

(18+ YEARS)

ALL ABILITIES JAZZ / STRETCH / STRENGTH 15 $95.00

Note: all prices are inclusive of GST.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Annual registration fee of $35 per student (per calendar year)

Enrolments are yearly and not term by term based. If you wish to cancel enrolment, we require 14 days
written notice where no refunds will be given for that term’s fees

No discounts or refunds for missed or cancelled classes by either party

All fees are indictive of a ten week term however, Achieve reserves the right to stipulate a term based on
less or more than ten weeks with the term fee remaining. There will be no discounts or refunds for
shorter terms.

No discounts apply for classes that fall within public holidays

Payments are taken as an up-front term fee. Payments can be made using the following methods: Stripe
(secure online card payment direct from invoice), Square or Direct Deposit

Due to insurance policies, outstanding invoices will result in the student being unable to participate
further in classes until full payment is received

DISCOUNT OFFERS

Package deals are at a discounted rate and combine all classes for the corresponding age group unless
specified otherwise

Family discounts are applied when two siblings are enrolled in package deals where any further siblings
can enroll in class(es) complimentary of Achieve* No other discount is applicable with this offer
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